
� No.244B片方-10-1 �

No.244B片方-10-1 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 282.48÷ 428 (2) 80.987÷ 743 (3) 4069.8÷ 969

(4) 2528.1÷ 477 (5) 73.305÷ 543 (6) 3265.4÷ 563

(7) 1346.8÷ 962 (8) 38.372÷ 724 (9) 3288.6÷ 174

(10) 940.67÷ 863

� 13th-note �



� No.244B片方-10-1 �

No.244B片方-10-1 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 282.48÷ 428 0.66 (2) 80.987÷ 743 0.109 (3) 4069.8÷ 969 4.2

(4) 2528.1÷ 477 5.3 (5) 73.305÷ 543 0.135 (6) 3265.4÷ 563 5.8

(7) 1346.8÷ 962 1.4 (8) 38.372÷ 724 0.053 (9) 3288.6÷ 174 18.9

(10) 940.67÷ 863 1.09

� 13th-note �



� No.244B片方-10-2 �

No.244B片方-10-2 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 482.03÷ 817 (2) 72.864÷ 184 (3) 210.45÷ 345

(4) 665.28÷ 672 (5) 8934.2÷ 131 (6) 28.246÷ 974

(7) 8983.2÷ 591 (8) 779.76÷ 684 (9) 851.86÷ 382

(10) 856.68÷ 726

� 13th-note �



� No.244B片方-10-2 �

No.244B片方-10-2 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 482.03÷ 817 0.59 (2) 72.864÷ 184 0.396 (3) 210.45÷ 345 0.61

(4) 665.28÷ 672 0.99 (5) 8934.2÷ 131 68.2 (6) 28.246÷ 974 0.029

(7) 8983.2÷ 591 15.2 (8) 779.76÷ 684 1.14 (9) 851.86÷ 382 2.23

(10) 856.68÷ 726 1.18

� 13th-note �



� No.244B片方-10-3 �

No.244B片方-10-3 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 98.766÷ 558 (2) 6316.8÷ 987 (3) 93.613÷ 247

(4) 2214.9÷ 321 (5) 168.48÷ 104 (6) 91.784÷ 298

(7) 939.56÷ 566 (8) 90.252÷ 981 (9) 780.53÷ 877

(10) 30.856÷ 551

� 13th-note �



� No.244B片方-10-3 �

No.244B片方-10-3 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 98.766÷ 558 0.177 (2) 6316.8÷ 987 6.4 (3) 93.613÷ 247 0.379

(4) 2214.9÷ 321 6.9 (5) 168.48÷ 104 1.62 (6) 91.784÷ 298 0.308

(7) 939.56÷ 566 1.66 (8) 90.252÷ 981 0.092 (9) 780.53÷ 877 0.89

(10) 30.856÷ 551 0.056

� 13th-note �



� No.244B片方-10-4 �

No.244B片方-10-4 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 518.02÷ 878 (2) 675.68÷ 824 (3) 8008.7÷ 673

(4) 76.362÷ 858 (5) 139.44÷ 498 (6) 667.95÷ 915

(7) 7787.1÷ 771 (8) 804.72÷ 958 (9) 427.28÷ 109

(10) 764.43÷ 921

� 13th-note �



� No.244B片方-10-4 �

No.244B片方-10-4 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 518.02÷ 878 0.59 (2) 675.68÷ 824 0.82 (3) 8008.7÷ 673 11.9

(4) 76.362÷ 858 0.089 (5) 139.44÷ 498 0.28 (6) 667.95÷ 915 0.73

(7) 7787.1÷ 771 10.1 (8) 804.72÷ 958 0.84 (9) 427.28÷ 109 3.92

(10) 764.43÷ 921 0.83

� 13th-note �



� No.244B片方-10-5 �

No.244B片方-10-5 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 2820.4÷ 641 (2) 88.095÷ 839 (3) 66.395÷ 245

(4) 2460.3÷ 177 (5) 9486.9÷ 381 (6) 6884.7÷ 433

(7) 922.45÷ 971 (8) 220.02÷ 579 (9) 97.467÷ 613

(10) 480.32÷ 608

� 13th-note �



� No.244B片方-10-5 �

No.244B片方-10-5 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 2820.4÷ 641 4.4 (2) 88.095÷ 839 0.105 (3) 66.395÷ 245 0.271

(4) 2460.3÷ 177 13.9 (5) 9486.9÷ 381 24.9 (6) 6884.7÷ 433 15.9

(7) 922.45÷ 971 0.95 (8) 220.02÷ 579 0.38 (9) 97.467÷ 613 0.159

(10) 480.32÷ 608 0.79

� 13th-note �



� No.244B片方-10-6 �

No.244B片方-10-6 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 2708.4÷ 444 (2) 29.678÷ 142 (3) 1122.8÷ 802

(4) 508.36÷ 358 (5) 6454.8÷ 489 (6) 567.15÷ 597

(7) 497.17÷ 599 (8) 750.26÷ 161 (9) 65.331÷ 357

(10) 8217.3÷ 637

� 13th-note �



� No.244B片方-10-6 �

No.244B片方-10-6 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 2708.4÷ 444 6.1 (2) 29.678÷ 142 0.209 (3) 1122.8÷ 802 1.4

(4) 508.36÷ 358 1.42 (5) 6454.8÷ 489 13.2 (6) 567.15÷ 597 0.95

(7) 497.17÷ 599 0.83 (8) 750.26÷ 161 4.66 (9) 65.331÷ 357 0.183

(10) 8217.3÷ 637 12.9

� 13th-note �



� No.244B片方-10-7 �

No.244B片方-10-7 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 18.592÷ 664 (2) 89.376÷ 588 (3) 7081.8÷ 814

(4) 3764.7÷ 801 (5) 342.02÷ 698 (6) 36.248÷ 394

(7) 2224.3÷ 767 (8) 599.82÷ 769 (9) 5822.3÷ 737

(10) 1474.4÷ 776

� 13th-note �



� No.244B片方-10-7 �

No.244B片方-10-7 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 18.592÷ 664 0.028 (2) 89.376÷ 588 0.152 (3) 7081.8÷ 814 8.7

(4) 3764.7÷ 801 4.7 (5) 342.02÷ 698 0.49 (6) 36.248÷ 394 0.092

(7) 2224.3÷ 767 2.9 (8) 599.82÷ 769 0.78 (9) 5822.3÷ 737 7.9

(10) 1474.4÷ 776 1.9

� 13th-note �



� No.244B片方-10-8 �

No.244B片方-10-8 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 246.14÷ 794 (2) 1342.5÷ 895 (3) 9610.5÷ 745

(4) 49.796÷ 211 (5) 5668÷ 872 (6) 95.852÷ 773

(7) 136.31÷ 317 (8) 4321.5÷ 335 (9) 951.49÷ 493

(10) 386.06÷ 398

� 13th-note �



� No.244B片方-10-8 �

No.244B片方-10-8 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 246.14÷ 794 0.31 (2) 1342.5÷ 895 1.5 (3) 9610.5÷ 745 12.9

(4) 49.796÷ 211 0.236 (5) 5668÷ 872 6.5 (6) 95.852÷ 773 0.124

(7) 136.31÷ 317 0.43 (8) 4321.5÷ 335 12.9 (9) 951.49÷ 493 1.93

(10) 386.06÷ 398 0.97

� 13th-note �



� No.244B片方-10-9 �

No.244B片方-10-9 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 3379.6÷ 238 (2) 200.7÷ 446 (3) 53.64÷ 745

(4) 646.72÷ 752 (5) 299.13÷ 507 (6) 965.26÷ 334

(7) 68.556÷ 788 (8) 63.03÷ 382 (9) 4836.3÷ 343

(10) 75.79÷ 265

� 13th-note �



� No.244B片方-10-9 �

No.244B片方-10-9 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 3379.6÷ 238 14.2 (2) 200.7÷ 446 0.45 (3) 53.64÷ 745 0.072

(4) 646.72÷ 752 0.86 (5) 299.13÷ 507 0.59 (6) 965.26÷ 334 2.89

(7) 68.556÷ 788 0.087 (8) 63.03÷ 382 0.165 (9) 4836.3÷ 343 14.1

(10) 75.79÷ 265 0.286

� 13th-note �



� No.244B片方-10-10 �

No.244B片方-10-10 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 77.964÷ 876 (2) 7532.8÷ 214 (3) 267.67÷ 923

(4) 459.36÷ 522 (5) 265.68÷ 984 (6) 15.648÷ 489

(7) 6568.2÷ 738 (8) 793.29÷ 853 (9) 1871.1÷ 693

(10) 414.96÷ 741

� 13th-note �



� No.244B片方-10-10 �

No.244B片方-10-10 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 77.964÷ 876 0.089 (2) 7532.8÷ 214 35.2 (3) 267.67÷ 923 0.29

(4) 459.36÷ 522 0.88 (5) 265.68÷ 984 0.27 (6) 15.648÷ 489 0.032

(7) 6568.2÷ 738 8.9 (8) 793.29÷ 853 0.93 (9) 1871.1÷ 693 2.7

(10) 414.96÷ 741 0.56

� 13th-note �


